
Apple Bookmark
free pattern

Designer: Inna Peshkova 
Size: 31 x 119 stitches 

Number of DMC colors: 22 
Stitch types: cross stitch, half 

stitch, back stitch



№ DMC number 

of skeins 

number 

of meters 
№ DMC number 

of skeins 

number 

of meters 

1 221 1 0,4 12 744 1 0,1 

2 470 1 0,6 13 746 1 0,1 

3 471 1 1,4 14 761 1 0,5 

4 472 1 1,3 15 772 1 2,5 

5 676 1 0,4 16 778 1 0,4 

6 677 1 0,5 17 818 1 0,9 

7 712 1 0,1 18 936 1 1,4 

8 732 1 0,1 19 3346 1 0,1 

9 733 1 0,3 20 3347 1 0,1 

10 734 1 0,6 21 3348 1 1 

11 739 1 0,1 22 3774 1 0,1 

Recommended fabric size:

14 count - 17х33  cm 

16 count - 16х30  cm

Floss Usage
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D 470 Olive green 2 
Z 471 Tarragon green 2 
° 472 Bud green 2 
E 676 Savannah gold 2 
q 677 Sand gold 2 
J 732 Bronze green 2 
K 733 Golden green 2 
j 734 Light Olive green 2 
m 744 Grapefruit yellow 2 
± 746 Vanillla 2 
© 761 Sunrise rose 2 
ó 772 Celery green 2 
® 778 Antique mauve 2 
U 818 Powder pink 2 
A 3346 Hunter Green 2 
¤ 3347 Insect green 2 
… 3348 Lettuce heart green 2 
ò 3774 Pale desert sand 2 
õ 712+739 1+1 

Half Cross Stitches: 

k 772 Celery green 2 
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Cross stitch:

Designer: Inna Peshkova©

Recommended Fabric:

- Aida 14 – white or cream

- Aida 16 – white or cream

- Brittney Lugana – white or ecru

- Murano – white or ecru

Size in stitches: 31 х 119

Symbol DMC Color Name Strands



Backstitch: 

221 Mars red 1 

772 Celery green 1 

936 Oaktree moss green 1 
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Apple Bookmark Inna Peshkova©



470 Olive green 2 

471 Tarragon green 2 

472 Bud green 2 

676 Savannah gold 2 

677 Sand gold 2 

732 Bronze green 2 

733 Golden green 2 

734 Light Olive green 2 

744 Grapefruit yellow 2 

746 Vanillla 2 

761 Sunrise rose 2 

772 Celery green 2 

778 Antique mauve 2 

818 Powder pink 2 

3346 Hunter Green 2 

3347 Insect green 2 

3348 Lettuce heart green 2 

3774 Pale desert sand 2 

712+739 1+1 

Half Cross Stitches: 

772 Celery green 2 
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Symbol DMC Color Name Strands

Apple Bookmark

free pattern

 Floss Key

Cross stitch:

Designer: Inna Peshkova©

Recommended Fabric:

- Aida 14 – white or cream

- Aida 16 – white or cream

- Brittney Lugana – white or ecru

- Murano – white or ecru

Size in stitches: 31 х 119

Symbol DMC Color Name Strands



221 Mars red 1 

772 Celery green 1 

936 Oaktree moss green 1 

Copyright © Inna Peshkova© 2024 All rights reserved. 

Backstitch: 
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